POWER
Total Power:	 49.5 Watts
Input Voltage:	 10 - 14 Vdc
# of Outputs:	 Single
Electrical Specifications
Input
Input voltage range 10 - 14 Vdc
Input current No load 70 mA

Conducted immunity EN61000-4-6
Radiated immunity EN61000-4-3
Part Number System with Options
      SIL               15                 E         -       12                 W                 3V3       -         V                   J
Product Family
SIL = Single In
Line
Type of
Output
      W = Wide
Performance
 E = Enhanced
       Performance
Input Voltage
12 = 10 - 14 Vdc
Mounting
Option
  V  =  Vertical
  H  =  Horizontal
Rated Output
Current
15 = 15 Amps
Packaging
Options
J = Pb free (RoHS
       6/6 compliant)
Output Voltage
  0.8 - 3.63 Vdc
SIL15E Data Sheet
                           WORLDWIDE OFFICES
Americas
2900 South Diablo Way
Suite B100
Tempe, AZ 85282, USA
+1 888 412 7832
Europe (UK)
Ground Floor Offices, Barberry House
4 Harbour Buildings, Waterfront West
Brierley Hill, West Midlands
DY5 1LN, UK
+44 (0) 1384 842 211
Asia (HK)
14/F, Lu Plaza
2 Wing Yip Street
Kwun Tong, Kowloon
Hong Kong
+852 2176 3333
For more information: www.artesyn.com
For support: productsupport.ep@artesyn.com
Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Artesyn Embedded Power, Artesyn, and all Artesyn related logos are
trademarks and service marks of Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Inc. All other names and logos referred to
are trade names, trademarks, or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications are subject to
change without notice. © 2019 Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. For full legal terms
and conditions, please visit www.artesyn.com/legal.
 SIL15E_12 Series  26Dec2019
Mating Connectors
Mechanical Drawings
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (MM)
1.900 (48.26)0.050 (1.27)
0.100 (2.54)
2.000 (50.80)
FRONT VIEW
0.500 (12.70)
0.635 (16.13)
0.135 (3.43)
PCB
0.168 (4.26)
SIDE VIEW
0.307 (7.80)
J1 J2
1 5432 1 5 632
Pin Assignments